Rangliste Thaler Volks Bikerennen vom 30.04.2016

U11 Cross (w)

Rang

abhoN=

Nr

48

122
202
23

59

Name

Stadler Sirin
Schweizer Selina
Jopp Katja

Peng Ramona Joy
Corazza Maddalena

Jg
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007

Ort

Hinterforst
Obersaxen
Dornbirn
llanz
Buchs

Team

PinkGiliSwiss-VC Altstatten
VC Surselva

MTB-Team Hohenems

VC Surselva

RV Schaan

Gesamt

10:52.3
12:506
12:54.0
14:56.9
14:595



